WATTSTOPPER®
RELAY PANEL INTERIORS
LMCP SERIES
DESCRIPTION
The LMCP panel series is designed to provide 0-10V dimming
and switching for the control of building lighting and plug
loads. The panels can be networked together to enable

LMCT-100-2 Wireless Configuration Tool
27485r8  Rev. 6/2025
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Notes
All LMCPx and LMCPx-10V panels are BAA/TAA Compliant
LMCP panels are compatible with LENC enclosures (order separately)
See EM-IN cut sheet for emergency relay functionality
See Application Note for field mounting NB-ROUTER and accessory cables (order separately)
* 240VAC single phase only
BACnet® is a registered trademark of ASHRAE.